Position

Director

Vice-President

Director

Director

President

Board Member

Director

Director

Board Member

Director

Director

Board Member

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Quincy Community Services
District

Quincy Community Services
District

Quincy Community Services
District

Quincy Community Services
District

Quincy Community Services
District

East Quincy Community
Services District

Hamilton Branch
Community Services District

Hamilton Branch
Community Services District

East Quincy Community
Services District

Hamilton Branch
Community Services District

Hamilton Branch
Community Services District

East Quincy Community
Services District

Hamilton Branch
Community Services District

East Quincy Community
Services District

East Quincy Community
Services District

Greenhorn Creek
Community Services District

Greenhorn Creek
Community Services District

Department

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Administration

Board Member

Administration

Administration

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$1,675

$1,405

$1,150

$1,120

$1,075

$890

$500

$500

$478

$450

$450

$428

$350

$330

$225

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chairperson

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Whitehawk Ranch
Community Services District

Whitehawk Ranch
Community Services District

Whitehawk Ranch
Community Services District
Whitehawk Ranch
Community Services District

Whitehawk Ranch
Community Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Grizzly Ranch Community
Services District

Grizzly Ranch Community
Services District

Grizzly Ranch Community
Services District

Grizzly Ranch Community
Services District

Grizzly Ranch Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Plumas Eureka Community
Services District

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director (Volunteer)

Director (Volunteer)

Director (Volunteer)

Director (Volunteer)

Director (Volunteer)

Director, Chairman

Director, Vice-Chair

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

President

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Plumas Eureka Community
Services District

Plumas Eureka Community
Services District

Graeagle Community
Services District

Graeagle Community
Services District

Graeagle Community
Services District

Graeagle Community
Services District

Graeagle Community
Services District

Plumas Eureka Community
Services District

Plumas Eureka Community
Services District

Grizzly Lake Community
Services District

Grizzly Lake Community
Services District

Grizzly Lake Community
Services District

Grizzly Lake Community
Services District

Grizzly Lake Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Greenhorn Creek
Community Services District

Greenhorn Creek
Community Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Vice President

Vice President

Gold Mountain Community Board Member
Services District

Greenhorn Creek Board Of Directors

Community Services District

$0

$0

$0

$0



