Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Quincy Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,675	\$0
Vice-President		Quincy Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,405	\$0
Director		Quincy Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,150	\$0
Director		Quincy Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,120	\$0
President		Quincy Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,075	\$0
Board Member		East Quincy Community Services District	Administration	\$890	\$0
Director		Hamilton Branch Community Services District	Board Member	\$500	\$0
Director		Hamilton Branch Community Services District	Board Member	\$500	\$0
Board Member		East Quincy Community Services District	Administration	\$478	\$0
Director		Hamilton Branch Community Services District	Board Member	\$450	\$0
Director		Hamilton Branch Community Services District	Board Member	\$450	\$0
Board Member		East Quincy Community Services District	Administration	\$428	\$0
Director		Hamilton Branch Community Services District	Board Member	\$350	\$0
Board Member		East Quincy Community Services District	Administration	\$330	\$0
Board Member		East Quincy Community Services District	Administration	\$225	\$0
Board Member		Greenhorn Creek Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Greenhorn Creek Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Chairperson	Indian Valley Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Gold Mountain Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Gold Mountain Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Grizzly Ranch Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Grizzly Ranch Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Grizzly Ranch Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Grizzly Ranch Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Grizzly Ranch Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Indian Valley Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Indian Valley Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Indian Valley Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Indian Valley Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Plumas Eureka Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0

Director	Plumas Eureka Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Plumas Eureka Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director (Volunteer)	Graeagle Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director (Volunteer)	Graeagle Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director (Volunteer)	Graeagle Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director (Volunteer)	Graeagle Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director (Volunteer)	Graeagle Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director, Chairman	Plumas Eureka Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director, Vice-Chair	Plumas Eureka Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Governing Officer	Grizzly Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Governing Officer	Grizzly Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Governing Officer	Grizzly Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Governing Officer	Grizzly Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Governing Officer	Grizzly Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
President	Gold Mountain Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	Greenhorn Creek Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Greenhorn Creek Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Gold Mountain Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Vice President	Gold Mountain Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Greenhorn Creek Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0